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Andrew Martin Clifford

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew Martin Clifford
Postcode EC3R 6HD

Date of birth July 1980

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PEEK-A-BOO NURSERY
(EDINBURGH) LIMITED

GROWING FINGERS LIMITED

KID & PLAY TRADING LIMITED
MINI RAINBOWS (MURRAYFIELD)
LIMITED

PILGRIM TRADING LIMITED

EARLY CHILDHOOD OUTDOORS
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC455936

09466763
11697476
10709006

09558345
10890889

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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923618093

923618093
6th Floor St Magnus House
3 Lower Thames Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
26/10/2021

22/07/2020
20/12/2019
01/04/2019

25/03/2019
31/07/2017

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/11/2022

07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022

07/11/2022
08/05/2019

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



